AMERICAN RESOURCES CORPORATION COM USD0.0001 CL A

AMERICAN RESOURCES CORPORATION COM USDO0.0001 CL A

ISIN:  US02927U2087

Overview
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Price
0.4899 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.43% (-0.00)

US02927U2087
AREC

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

34 EUR

S&P 500

0.47 USD (2,000)
0.515 USD (500)
0.4913 USD

0.52 USD

0.4726 USD
0.492 USD
0.503485 USD
156,358
78,694.49

429

WKN: 02927U208
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US02927U2087&ID_NOTATION=189344992
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4334c27a76e6e8ac119e39247bedcc9dcbc5f9df16841d7721672638f3cd97e6&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a0f0dded917c85ae8&time=1726415744&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64ca4f7ae406702cfc1c7792218ff04c4e6b666c0905f7459e56f7dad67945bf&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b6cb5994fb1142e4c&time=1726415744&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ac161ca5e8ac7f2bd07df7fc948ebc19f5538d3a926a441d56c6ea445139f9b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6067727397c8cff47&time=1726415744&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89993829f6774cf1c44be1b1d6fdb90aec0281221d83f4940abad9e5d2e8988f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=98546e1594fdcf78a&time=1726415744&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa6009e8e6e9b1f6316e47718e747896d1e2f40db3d79e6714399408fc9f68a4&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f2141cf159e63ef7&time=1726415744&tool=RSC

AMERICAN RESOURCES CORPORATION COM USD0.0001 CL A

Details

2024/09/13 22:30:00

Price
0.4899 USD

Difference ©  -0.43%(-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN US02927U2087
Symbol AREC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 34 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.47 USD (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.515 USD (500)
Open 0.4913 USD
High 0.52 USD
Low 0.4726 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.492 USD
VWAP 0.503485 USD
Volume (pcs) 156,358
Trading volume 78,694.49
Number of trades 429
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -69.38% -61.12% -78.70%
Perf (abs.) -1.11 -0.77 -1.81
Beta - - -
Volatility 99.12 85.04 82.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange
El

Nasdaq
13

Date

2024/09/

Time

Price

Trading volume
(mio.)

22:30 0.4899 USD 0.08

0.4614 USD (186,283
0.5164 USD (204,588
0.8575 USD (375,912
1.2320 USD (279,923
1.7800 USD (2024/03/18
0.4100 USD (2024/09/10
1.8600 USD (2023/11/28
0.4100 USD (2024/09/10
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Number of
trades

429
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=189344992

AMERICAN RESOURCES CORPORATION COM USD0.0001 CL A

Company profile

Company Logo

AMERICAN

RESOURCES CORPORATION

Company Profile

Contact Details
AMERICAN RESOURCES CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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